
主役は銭
形4

主役は銭
形4

主役は銭
形4

-2,658 -470 1,155

キン肉マン -1,262 921
主役は銭

形4

キン肉マン 6,218 259
聖闘士星

矢

キン肉マン -1,692 -1,928
聖闘士星

矢

金カムイ 金カムイ キン肉マン -859 4,947
聖闘士星

矢 D4DJ D4DJ D4DJ D4DJ D4DJ

-1,095 -3,814 6,936
聖闘士星

矢 -3,345 -574 -1,553 -97 -428

金カムイ

586

金カムイ 6,499

金カムイ 1,655 1,103 マクロス4 ゾンサガ -1,678 -894
賞金首
Angel

キングハナ
ハナ-30 -1,491 -3,595

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

エウレカ４ -866 -2,282 マクロス4 戦国乙女
４ -3,814 1,690 ストV キングハナ

ハナ-30 1,231 3,766

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

エウレカ４ -1,137 2,197 マクロス4 戦国乙女
４ -3,720 -623

ストウィチ
2

キングハナ
ハナ-30 -678 5,592

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

エウレカ４ 3,586 -1,109
スマスロ炎

炎
戦国乙女

４ -2,564 -859
バイオ ヴェ

ンデッタ
キングハナ

ハナ-30 1,252 -6,984

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

エウレカ４ -1,137 -2,178
スマスロ炎

炎 北斗無双 794 329 防振り キングハナ
ハナ-30 -1,439 -355

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

番長ZERO -2,126 -664
スマスロ炎

炎 ゴジエヴァ ゴジエヴァ ゴジエヴァ ゴジエヴァ 北斗無双 -2,928 -2,366 GI黄金 キングハナ
ハナ-30 815 2,290

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

番長ZERO 176 -845 -2,689 1,426 1,884 -1,873
キングパル

サー -1,532

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

番長ZERO -79 0

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

番長ZERO -1,866 -1,137

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

番長ZERO 2,957 176

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

炎炎ノ消防
隊 -880 780

エウレカ
ZERO

バジ絆２天
膳 -484 516

ガルパン
最終

ファンキー
ジャグラー -163 1,853

ハッピー
ジャグラー L南国育ち 2,051 -1,970

沖ド
キ!GOLD

‐30

炎炎ノ消防
隊 2,728 -1,984

ディスク
アップ2

バジ絆２天
膳 342 72

ガルパン
最終

ファンキー
ジャグラー -1,085 462

ハッピー
ジャグラー L南国育ち 7,092 -1,908

沖ド
キ!BLACK

炎炎ノ消防
隊 -230 619

ディスク
アップ2

バジ絆２天
膳 1,120 -319

ガルパン
最終

ファンキー
ジャグラー -74 947

ハッピー
ジャグラー L南国育ち -564 -1,526

沖ド
キ!BLACK

炎炎ノ消防
隊 665 -824 バーサス バジ絆２天

膳 -2,012 4,197
ガルパン

最終
ファンキー
ジャグラー -2,845 -408

ハッピー
ジャグラー L南国育ち 6,186 2,072

沖ド
キ!BLACK

炎炎ノ消防
隊 51 -137

クランキー
クレスト 番長4 -741 -204

ガルパン
最終

ファンキー
ジャグラー -277 -939

ハッピー
ジャグラー L南国育ち -2,012 -3,595

沖ド
キ!BLACK

甲鉄城の
カバネリ -595 82

ニューパル
太鼓 番長4 -2,241 -158

ゴッドイー
ター

ファンキー
ジャグラー -414 -163

ハッピー
ジャグラー L南国育ち -2,782 -3,595

沖ド
キ!BLACK

甲鉄城の
カバネリ -1,789 2,405

ニューパル
太鼓 番長4 113 -772

ゴッドイー
ター

ファンキー
ジャグラー 3,040 -1,317

ハッピー
ジャグラー L南国育ち -3,251 1,801

沖ド
キ!BLACK

甲鉄城の
カバネリ 2,374 1,405 新ハナビ 番長4 2,415 -1,991

ゴッドイー
ター

ファンキー
ジャグラー -116 1,287

ミスター
ジャグラー L南国育ち 1,061 -835

沖ド
キ!BLACK

甲鉄城の
カバネリ 2,822 660 新ハナビ 番長4 -1,484 176

ゴッドイー
ター

ファンキー
ジャグラー 447 745

ミスター
ジャグラー 5,863

沖ド
キ!BLACK

甲鉄城の
カバネリ -564 962 新ハナビ 番長4 1,040 -3,658

ゴッドイー
ター

ファンキー
ジャグラー 499 441

ミスター
ジャグラー

モンキー
ターンV -4,512 -2,428

モンキー
ターンV

ガルパン
最終 415 -1,623

ウルトラ
ティガ

シンフォギ
ア -2,428 -90

からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV -1,539 3,627

アイムジャ
グラー

モンキー
ターンV -1,248 -52

モンキー
ターンV

バイオ ヴィ
レッジ 280 -90 忍魂参 シンフォギ

ア -3,626 -5,345
からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV 858 -192

アイムジャ
グラー

モンキー
ターンV -3,012 -1,376

モンキー
ターンV

防振り -3,876 -2,303 エリート鏡 シンフォギ
ア -1,942 -1,887

からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV 2,968 994

アイムジャ
グラー

モンキー
ターンV -1,387 -1,293

モンキー
ターンV

転スラ -158 -392
大工の源さ

ん
シンフォギ

ア -4,762 -42
からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV -288 113

アイムジャ
グラー

モンキー
ターンV 1,947 -1,074

モンキー
ターンV

北斗無双 -901 -3,126 ToLOVEる シンフォギ
ア -168 -4,532

からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV -970 -585

アイムジャ
グラー

スマスロ北
斗の拳 6,905 -3,939

スマスロ北
斗の拳

エリート鏡 -465 -74
吉宗

RISING
シンフォギ

ア -1,345 -2,178
からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV 1,745 252

アイムジャ
グラー

スマスロ北
斗の拳 -303 -501

スマスロ北
斗の拳

賞金首
Angel -1,234 358 忍魂参 シンフォギ

ア 1,488 -83
からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV 822 -1,397

アイムジャ
グラー

スマスロ北
斗の拳 290 1,808

スマスロ北
斗の拳

大工の源さ
ん 0 6,905 SAO シンフォギ

ア -1,782 -2,814
からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV -1,345 -921

アイムジャ
グラー

スマスロ北
斗の拳 -1,428 155

スマスロ北
斗の拳

マジハロ8 -658 -1,282 マクロス4 シンフォギ
ア -2,262 -2,241

からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV 691 155

アイムジャ
グラー

スマスロ北
斗の拳 3,613 773

スマスロ北
斗の拳

防振り 3,933 -361
Lコードギ

アス
シンフォギ

ア -3,470 384
からくり
サーカス

マイジャグ
ラーV 3,502 1,836

アイムジャ
グラー

スマスロ北
斗の拳 7,280 10,280

スマスロ北
斗の拳

Lコードギ
アス 5,613 -1,817 忍魂参 ヴァルヴレ

イヴ 8,999 -1,609
ヴァルヴレ

イヴ
マイジャグ

ラーV -574 1,249
アイムジャ

グラー
スマスロ北

斗の拳 197 1,398
スマスロ北

斗の拳

バジ絆２天
膳 2,686 2,988

ウルトラ
ティガ

ヴァルヴレ
イヴ 2,572 -4,439

ヴァルヴレ
イヴ

マイジャグ
ラーV -762 525

アイムジャ
グラー

スマスロ北
斗の拳 -2,470 1,690

スマスロ北
斗の拳

ひぐらし
業 169 1,773 マジハロ8 ヴァルヴレ

イヴ 14,474 5,905
ヴァルヴレ

イヴ
マイジャグ

ラーV -1,623 -387
アイムジャ

グラー
スマスロ北

斗の拳 -126 -2,845
スマスロ北

斗の拳

アオハル操 -1,543 -956 新鬼武者2 ヴァルヴレ
イヴ -637 -319

ヴァルヴレ
イヴ

マイジャグ
ラーV 1,238 1,926

アイムジャ
グラー

スマスロ北
斗の拳 3,030 -1,956

スマスロ北
斗の拳

甲鉄城の
カバネリ -1,293 87 番長ZERO ヴァルヴレ

イヴ -2,366 -2,178
ゲゲゲの

鬼太郎
ゴーゴー

ジャグラー -1,484 2,072
アイムジャ

グラー
スマスロ北

斗の拳 2,353 -2,439
スマスロ北

斗の拳

甲鉄城の
カバネリ 457 -668 番長ZERO ヴァルヴレ

イヴ -62 3,836
ゲゲゲの

鬼太郎
ゴーゴー

ジャグラー -1,289 1,842
アイムジャ

グラー
スマスロ北

斗の拳 -428 -1,456
スマスロ北

斗の拳

甲鉄城の
カバネリ 3,627 -1,178 番長ZERO ヴァルヴレ

イヴ 4,072 4,655
ゲゲゲの

鬼太郎
ゴーゴー

ジャグラー -486 5,009
アイムジャ

グラー
スマスロ北

斗の拳 5,384 3,947
スマスロ北

斗の拳

甲鉄城の
カバネリ 2,919 707 番長ZERO ヴァルヴレ

イヴ -3,345 -3,470
ゲゲゲの

鬼太郎
ゴーゴー

ジャグラー 3,697 2,124
アイムジャ

グラー
スマスロ北

斗の拳 1,551 -62
スマスロ北

斗の拳

甲鉄城の
カバネリ 2,040 2,426 番長ZERO ヴァルヴレ

イヴ -1,616 -2,387
ゲゲゲの

鬼太郎
ゴーゴー

ジャグラー -1,164 2,106
アイムジャ

グラー
スマスロ北

斗の拳 -772 -1,032
スマスロ北

斗の拳

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

467

466

465

464

463

462

461

460

473

472

471

470

469

468

474

475

476

477

478

479

701

700

699

698

697

696

687

688

689

690

691

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

538

537

536

535

534

533

532

531

530

529

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

596

595

594

593

592

591

590

589

588

587

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

528

527

526

525

524

523

522

521

520

519

518

517

516

515

514

513

512

511

510

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

586

585

584

583

582

581

580

579

578

577

576

575

574

573

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

644

643

642

641

640

639

638

637

636

635

634

633

632

631

630

629

628

627

626

665

664

663

662

661

660

659

658

657

656

655

654

653

652

651

650

649

648

647

646

645

666

667 668

669

692 693 694 695

+1～999枚 +1000枚以上

686

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

572

571

570

569

568

573

672

671

670

673 674 675

676

677

678

679

680 681 682 683 684 685

401

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

440

439

438

437

436

435

434

433

432

431

430

429

428

427

426

425

424

423

422
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